UN	O	FFI	CI	AL	CC	PY
----	---	-----	----	----	----	----

1415ø16811

UCC FINANCING	STATEMENT	AMENDMENT
OCC I INAMONAG	SIMIEMIENT	MINICIARIEM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Frederick C.C. Boyd, III, Esq. (404) 233-7000

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
fcb@mmmlaw.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
1700 Lincoln Street, 3rd Floor

Doc#: 1415016011 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 05/30/2014 02:54 PM Pg: 1 of 2

۱a	. INITIAL	FINANCING	STATEMENT	F	ILL MUNBER

Denver, CO 2/2\3-4500 MAC C7300-033 Attn.: Doc Team 4

Document No. 1015944033 filed on 6/8/2010

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
S FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS to be filed if or record

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement

ASSIGNMENT (full or society): Provide above 1.

For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	indicate affected collateral in item 8	d name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applicable	eme it identified above with respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing	ng this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/		
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check on compasse three boxes to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG : name'/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b' and ite n 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADO name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Part		, and the last to	Tro pe deleted it itelli og ot ob
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		*****	
QSR, INC., a Wisconsin corpora	tion		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM'	ADDITIONAL NAME	(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assig	nment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) use a	act full name: do not amit modify or	a blanciate and a state Out to
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y vitas only <u>vita</u> tunto (ra si it (usa e	act, ide traine, do not offilt, inically, or	appreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
		4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
		0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		(-)	SUFFIX
			GOTFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL	CUE COUNTRY
		TOO TAE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four			CA
Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered coll	ateral ASSIGN collateral

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check her	ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONALIAN SALVENIAN SA	ONAL ASSOCIATION, as Admin	nistrativa Agant	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:			

Cook County Illinois Filing

Indicate collateral:

Store 16815 (Obligor No. 0262538894)

MMM File No. 18263/95226

1415016011 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIA¹COPY

Unit: Store No. 16815 2997 Kirchoff Road Rolling Meadows, Illinois Cook County

EXHIBIT "A"

Legal Description

The Northerly 150 feet of the Westerly 150 feet of Lot "B-B" (as measured on the Southerly line of Kirchoff Road art on the Easterly line of Meadow Drive) in Rolling Meadow Unit Number 10, being a subdivision of Lot "U" in Rolling Meadows Unit Number 8, being a subdivision in that part of the West 1/2 of Section 36, Township 42 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying South of Kirchoff Road, according to the plat thereof registered in the Office of Registrar of Titles on September 7, 1955 as Document 1618893, in Cook County, Illinois.

Also described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Lot "B B" in Rolling Meadow Unit No. 10, being a subdivision of Lot U, in Rolling Meadows Unit Number 8, being a subdivision in that part of the West 1/2 of Section 36, Township 42 North, Range 19 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof registered in the Office of the Registrar of Titles on September 7, 1955 as Document Number 1618893; thence North 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East, along the North line of Lot "B-B" (also being the South line of Kirchoff Road), a distance of 150.00 feet; thence South 00 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East, parallel with the West line of the aforesaid Lot "B-B" (also being the East line of Meadow Drive), a distance of 150.00 feet; thence South 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds West, parallel with the aforementioned North line of Lot "B-B", a distance of 150.00 feet; thence North 00 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East, along the aforementioned West line of Lot "B-B", a distance of 150.00 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Tax Key No: 02-36-102-020-0000

Address: 2997 Kirchoff Road, Rolling Meadows, Illinois